Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

Prep cart
Cart

9:30 AM

10:30 AM
2

11:30 AM
4

11:30 AM
2

11:30 AM
4

12:30 PM
2

12:30 PM
4

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:25PM

World Coffee in Good Spirits Championship
& World Cezve/lbrik Championship

FINALS

DAY 3 SATURDAY 28TH June

WCIGS FINALS

Practice Schedule: WCIGS & CIC

Competitor #

Name

Time

Station 1

Station 2

TIME - 30MIN

STATION 1

STATION 2

TIME - 60MIN

STATION 3

1

10:15 AM

Cart to stage

9:00 AM |-

9:30 AM

1

2

8:50 AM

9:50 AM

1

10:20 AM

Set-Up

10 min

9:35 AM |-

10:05 AM

3

4

9:55 AM

10:55 AM

10:30 AM

Performance

10 min

10:15 AM | -

10:45 AM

5

6

11:05 AM

12:05 PM

10:40 AM

Clean-Up

10:40 AM

Cart to stage

10:45 AM

15 min

Set-Up

11:00 AM

15 min

Performance

11:15 AM

Clean-Up

11:15 AM

Cart to stage

11:20 AM

Set-Up

11:30 AM

Performance

11:40 AM

Clean-Up

11:40 AM

Cart to stage

11:45 AM

Set-Up

12:00 PM

Performance

12:15 PM

Clean-Up

12:15 PM

Cart to stage

12:20 PM

Set-Up

12:30 PM

Performance

12:40 PM

Clean-Up

12:40 PM

Cart to stage

12:45 PM

Set-Up

1:.00 PM

Performance

1:15 PM

Clean-Up

1:15 PM

Cart to stage

1:20 PM

Set-Up

1:30 PM

Performance

1:40 PM

Clean-Up

1:40 PM

Cart to stage

1:45 PM

Set-Up

2:00 PM

Performance

2:15 PM

Clean-Up

2:15 PM

Cart to stage

2:20 PM

Set-Up

2:30 PM

Performance

2:40 PM

Clean-Up

3:10 PM

Cart to stage

3:15 PM

Set-Up

3:25 PM

Performance

3:35 PM

Clean-Up

CIC Final Awards
WCIGS Final Awards

4:15PM
5:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2
8
4




