7

World Coffee in Good Spirits Championship & World Cezve/Ibrik Championship

* World Cezve/Ibrik Championship

DAY 3 SATURDAY 28TH June

		WCIGS FINALS							
	•	Competitor #	Name	Time	Station 1	Station 2			
Prep cart	9:30 AM			10:15 AM	Cart to stage				
Cart	1	1		10:20 AM	Set-Up	10 min			
		•		10:30 AM	Performance	10 min			
				10:40 AM	Clean-Up				
Prep cart	10:30 AM			10:40 AM		Cart to stage			
Cart	2	1		10:45 AM	15 min	Set-Up			
				11:00 AM	15 min	Performance			
				11:15 AM		Clean-Up			
D '	11:30 AM			11:15 AM	Cart to stage				
	4			11:20 AM					
Cart	4	2		11:30 AM	Performance	†			
				11:40 AM	Clean-Up	+			
				11.40 / (W)	Сіван-ор	1			
	11:30 AM 2	2		11:40 AM		Cart to stage			
Cart				11:45 AM		Set-Up			
		_		12:00 PM		Performance			
				12:15 PM		Clean-Up			
Prep cart	11:30 AM			12:15 PM	Cart to stage				
Cart	4	3		12:20 PM	Set-Up				
				12:30 PM	Performance				
				12:40 PM	Clean-Up				
Prep cart Cart	12:30 PM			12:40 PM	l	Cart to stage			
				12:45 PM		Set-Up			
Ourt	-	3		1:00 PM		Performance			
				1:15 PM		Clean-Up			
					Į.				
_					la	_			
Prep cart Cart	4	4		1:15 PM	Cart to stage Set-Up	1			
				1:20 PM 1:30 PM	Performance	 			
				1:30 PM	Clean-Up	 			
				1.40 FW	Clean-Op	1			
Prep cart	1:30 PM			1:40 PM		Cart to stage			
Cart	2	4		1:45 PM		Set-Up			
		-		2:00 PM		Performance			
				2:15 PM		Clean-Up			
Prep cart	1:30 PM 4	5		2:15 PM	Cart to stage				
Cart				2:20 PM	Set-Up				
				2:30 PM	Performance				
				2:40 PM	Clean-Up				
					-	•			
Prep cart Cart	2:25 PM 4			3:10 PM	Cart to stage				
		6		3:15 PM	Set-Up				
				3:25 PM	Performance				
				3:35 PM	Clean-Up				

Practice Schedule: WCIGS & CIC

TIME - 30MIN			STATION 1	STATION 2	TIME - 60MIN			STATION 3
9:00 AM	-	9:30 AM	1	2	8:50 AM		9:50 AM	1
9:35 AM	-	10:05 AM	3	4	9:55 AM		10:55 AM	2
10:15 AM	-	10:45 AM	5	6	11:05 AM		12:05 PM	3
					12:15 PM	-	1:15 PM	4

CIC Final Awards WCIGS Final Awards 4:15 PM 5:00 PM